Do you need high security gate locking capabilities but don’t have convenient,
affordable or even conceivable access to the electrical grid? Securitron’s BPSS
is capable of powering most any access control system and fail secure locking
device (intermittent duty only) using sustainable solar and battery operated
power.
The BPSS is the only out-of-the-box solution specifically designed for remote
access control. Select the BPSS-10W or BPSS-20W (10 or 20 charging Watts
respectively) based on the solar activity in the area/region where installed. BPSS

the Power Grid!
Introducing the BPSS
How To Order
Part #      Description
BPSS-10       Solar Power Supply, 10 Watts, 9 Amp hour battery
BPSS-20       Solar Power Supply, 20 Watts, 18 Amp hour  battery
PMK-3      Optional Large Pole Mounting Kit - 3” OD
SWK      Optional Solar Panel High Wind Kit for 20W Panel
SPK      Solar Panel Kit (20W panel/bracket kit only) - Achieve 30
      or 40 total Watts of charging power by adding to the
      basic systems
BPSS-20W
Solar Panel
BPSS-10W
Solar Panel
BPSS with included
Pole Mounting Kit
Included Solar
Panel Mounting Kit
PMK-3 - Optional Large
Pole Mounting Kit
SWK - Optional Solar
Panel High Wind Kit
for 20W Panel
BPSS NEMA-3R Wall Mount Cabinet
with Solar Controller
1-800-MAGLOCK          550 Vista Blvd.          Sparks, NV 89434          www.securitron.com